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| THE ACCESS RESIDENCES

FIRST CLASS

HOMES




UNITS

I Reference
B A1101

A1 102
B A1103
B A1201
B A1202
B  A1203
B A1301
B A1302
B A1303

B A1401

Bedrooms

2

3

Bathrooms

Covered m2

93

85

113

93

85

113

93

85

113

116

Covered veranda m2

34

21

30

34

21

30

34

21

30

29

Uncovered veranda m2

10

10

B Available

B Reserved

Price

Sold

€715,000

€1,370,000



Reference Bedrooms Bathrooms Covered m2 Covered veranda m2 Uncovered veranda m2 Price

A1 402 2 3 85 21 - €935,000
A1 403 3 4 120 30 - €1,420,000
A2 101 1 1 55 29 7/ -

A2 102 1 1 50 22 - -

A2 103 1 1 55 24 = €435,000
A2 201 1 1 55 29 7 -

A2 202 1 1 50 22 - -

A2 203 1 1 55 24 - €459,000
A2 301 3 3 85 38 7 €725,000
A2 302 2 p 33 24 - €685,000

A2 401 1 1 61 27 - -



Reference Bedrooms Bathrooms Covered m2 Covered veranda m2 Uncovered veranda m2 Price

A2 402 3 3 108 31 - €995,000

A2 501 3 4 129 22 - €1,840,000

A2 502 3 4 114 32 35 €1,630,000
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